TENTATIVE AGENDA
for the
SECOND MEETING
of the

MORTGAGE FINANCE AUTHORITY ACT OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE

Friday, July 14

10:00 a.m

10:05 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

12:00 noon
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July 14, 2017
New Mexico Mortgage Finance Authority Office
344 Fourth St. SW
Albuquerque

Call to Order and Introductions
—Representative Eliseo Lee Alcon, Chair

Approval of Minutes
Welcome and Update

—Jay Czar, Executive Director, New Mexico Mortgage Finance Authority
(MFA)

Federal Housing Policy and Budget Update
—Monica Abeita, Senior Policy and Program Advisor, MFA

Proposed MFA 2018 Legislative Agenda
—Monica Abeita, Senior Policy and Program Advisor, MFA

Regional Housing Authority Update

—Rose Baca-Quesada, Community Development Director, MFA

—Chris Herbert, Executive Director, Eastern Regional Housing Authority
—Richard Frey, Executive Director, Northern Regional Housing Authority

New Mexico Housing Trust Fund Update
—Sabrina Su, Program Manager, MFA

Adjourn


http://www.nmlegis.gov/lcs/committee_handout.aspx?CommitteeCode=MFA&Date=7/14/2017&ItemNumber=1
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http://www.nmlegis.gov/lcs/committee_handout.aspx?CommitteeCode=MFA&Date=7/14/2017&ItemNumber=4
http://www.nmlegis.gov/lcs/committee_handout.aspx?CommitteeCode=MFA&Date=7/14/2017&ItemNumber=5

